FINAL OFFICIAL SUMMARY

RUN DATE:02/13/12 01:37 PM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 33)
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS COUNTED - TOTAL.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
Representative in Congress, 1lst District
Vote For 1
James Foster
Rob Cornilles
Suzanne Bonamici
Steven Reynolds
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes
Under Votes

(LBT)
(REP)
(DEM)

(PRO)

VOTES

33
20,230
11,

358
4,355
6,105

458

45

12

SPECIAL GENERAL ELECTION
JANUARY 31, 2012
CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON

PERCENT
100.00

340
56.06

3.16
38.47
53.93

4.05

.40



