FINAL OFFICIAL SUMMARY

SPECIAL GENERAL ELECTION JANUARY 31, 2012 CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON

RUN DATE:02/13/12 01:37 PM

VOTES PERCENT

,		חם מסנזי	משה	/OF	221							2.2	100.00	
	PRECINC			•									100.00	
I	REGISTER	RED VO	rers	- TC	TAL	•	•	•	•	•		20,230		
Ι	BALLOTS	COUNTE	ED -	TOTA	AL.							11,3	40	
7	OTER TO	JRNOUT	- T	OTAL	•		•		•	•			56.06	
	Representative in Congress, 1st District Vote For 1													
	James Fo	oster	(LBT) .								358	3.16	
Ι	Rob Corr	nilles	(RE	P) .					•			4,355	38.47	
	Suzanne	Bonam:	ici	(DEM)								6,105	53.93	
,	Steven E	Reynolo	ds (PRO)								458	4.05	
7	VRITE-IN	1	•									45	.40	
	Over	Votes	•									7		
	Under	Votes										12		